DOCUMENT TYPES
PRIMARY HEALTH
LIMITED
PRIMARY HEALTH
LIMITED
PRIMARY HEALTH
ROAD) LIMITED
PRIMARY HEALTH
LIMITED
PRIMARY HEALTH
LIMITED
PRIMARY HEALTH CARE
(HOUNSLOW) LIMITED
PRIMARY HEALTH CARE
(MELKSHAM) LTD.
PRIMARY HEALTH CARE CENTRES
(MUNDESLEY) LIMITED

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE CENTRES
LIMITED

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE CENTRES
LIMITED

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE CENTRES
(STRATHPEFFER) LIMITED
PRIMARY HEALTH CARE CENTRES
BARN) LIMITED

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE CENTRES
(SWAFFHAM) LIMITED

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE CENTRES
BAY) LIMITED

PRIMARY MAR LTD

PRIMARY SECRETARY SERVICES LTD.

PRIMA TAXIS LIMITED

PRIME ASSOCIATE SERVICES LIMITED

PRIME COMMUNITY SUPPORT SERVICES
LIMITED

PRIME CONSERVATORIES AND BUILDING
SERVICES LIMITED

PRIMEDALE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PRIME GROCERS LTD

PRIMEHOME PROPERTIES LTD

PRIME INTERACTION LIMITED

PRIMELAND DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PRIMELEND HOLDINGS LIMITED

PRIMEMODERN LIMITED

PRIMENET PUBLISHING LIMITED

THE PRIME NUMBER COMPANY LIMITED

PRIME NUMBERS PAYROLL SERVICES LIMITED
PRIME NUMBERS (UK) LIMITED

PRIME NUMBERS (UK) LIMITED

PRIME PROFESSIONAL CONFERENCES LIMITED
PRIME RESEARCH UK LIMITED

PRIMES INVESTMENTS LTD

PRIME SOLUTION FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

PRIMESTONE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PRIMLEY PARK ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

PRIMS CONSULTING LIMITED

(B) TO (2) (CONT*D)
CARE CENTRES (DARVEL)

CARE CENTRES (DOVER)

CARE CENTRES (FOREST

CARE CENTRES (FRMC)

CARE CENTRES (HOLBECK)
CENTRES

CENTRES

(PAISLEY)

(SPEKE)

(SWAFFHAM

(WHITLEY

04772117

03611352

03330742

04529319

03896075

03407137

03498223

03896086

03494160

03723759

04178226

03611339

03611367

04300756

06245893
05974284
04605731
04673022
05936954

05752516

06571521
05647175
05909750
04102260
03414964
04358314
04422287
05994768
05005458
05633207
04911861
04911861
02990858
06165420
04651679
05297638

02975729
03455724

06151179

26/08/2008
26/08/2008
26/08/2008
26/08/2008
26/08/2008
26/08/2008
26/08/2008
26/08/2008
26/08/2008
26/08/2008
26/08/2008
26/08/2008
26/08/2008
26/08/2008

26/08/2008
21/08/2008
21/08/2008
22/08/2008
21/08/2008

26/08/2008

20/08/2008
26/08/2008
20/08/2008
22/08/2008
20/08/2008
26/08/2008
26/08/2008
26/08/2008
26/08/2008
22/08/2008
22/08/2008
22/08/2008
22/08/2008
20/08/2008
20/08/2008
26/08/2008

21/08/2008
26/08/2008

21/08/2008

PRIMARY HEALTH CARE CENTRES (CATFORD)
LIMITED

PRINCEDALE ROAD MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PRINCES PARK MANSIONS MANAGEMENT CO.
LIMITED

PRINCES QUAY RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

PRINCIPIA ECONOMICA LTD

PRINCIPLE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PRINGATE LIMITED

PRINGLE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

PRINGLE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

PRINGLE GROUP LIMITED

PRINT AND VISUAL MEDIA LIMITED
PRINTASCREEN LIMITED

PRINTCENTRE WALES LIMITED

PRINT ELECTRONICS LTD

PRINT FOR ALL LIMITED

PRINTING DIRECT LIMITED
PRINTKIT.CO.UK LIMITED

PRINTSTAT LIMITED

PRIORITY SYSTEMS LTD

PRIORS BARTON HOUSE RTM COMPANY LIMITED
PRIORS BARTON HOUSE RTM COMPANY LIMITED
PRIORS BARTON HOUSE RTM COMPANY LIMITED
PRIORSCROFT.COM LIMITED

PRIORY COURT (PERSHORE) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

PRIORY GATE (LANCING) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

PRIORY LOFT CONVERSIONS (PRESTON)
LIMITED

THE PRIORY MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(WORCESTER PARK) LIMITED

PRIORY MAZE & GARDENS LIMITED

PRIORY ROAD CLINIC LIMITED

PRIORY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PRIORY SYSTEMS LTD

PRIORY TAVERNS LIMITED

PRIOS LIMITED

PRISH UK LIMITED

PRISKS (LOOE) LIMITED

PRISM BUILDING SERVICES & FACILITIES
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PRISM FILM LIMITED

PRISTINE DRY CLEANERS LIMITED
PRIVASOFT UK LIMITED

PRIVATE AND CONFIDENTIAL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

PRIVATE AND CONFIDENTIAL MUSIC LIMITED

THE PRIVATE DIY COMPANY LIMITED
PRIVATE HIRE FOCUS LIMITED

PRIVATE HOSPITAL SERVICES PLC

PRIVATE MEDICALCARE LIMITED

THE PRIVATE TREATY MARKET LICENSING
LIMITED

PRIYA MEDICAL SERVICES LTD

04300765

02023513
01768248

03640723

02073665
06399114
05132290
00912042
00912042
05762274
05218924
04600184
01963367
04971566
05278635
03901693
05980318
04651019
05976726
05166645
05166645
05166645
05816802
05617094

02715872

04587631

03477202

03457596
05406009
04813307
04553729
06232222
05514902
05972615
01004938
05177791

05508089
04094278
05598596
05486801

05471358
02467907
05970510
05009255
04596517
05268027

06578512

26/08/2008

21/08/2008
22/08/2008

22/08/2008

20/08/2008
22/08/2008
26/08/2008
11/08/2008
2070872008
20/08/2008
2070872008
21/08/2008
2070872008
21/08/2008
26/08/2008
26/08/2008
20/08/2008
21/08/2008
26/08/2008
20/08/2008
20/08/2008
20/08/2008
19/08/2008
20/08/2008

26/08/2008
20/08/2008
2070872008

22/08/2008
20/08/2008
22/08/2008
21/08/2008
22/08/2008
22/08/2008
20/08/2008
26/08/2008
20/08/2008

22/08/2008
26/08/2008
20/08/2008
22/08/2008

22/08/2008
26/08/2008
2070872008
21/08/2008
2070872008
20/08/2008

26/08/2008



