DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D)					
PRIMARY HEALTH CARE CENTRES (DARVEL) LIMITED	04772117	(K) 26/08/2008	PRIMARY HEALTH CARE CENTRES (CATFORD) LIMITED	04300765	(K) 26/08/2008
PRIMARY HEALTH CARE CENTRES (DOVER)	03611352	(K) 26/08/2008	PRINCEDALE ROAD MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02023513	(K) 21/08/2008
LIMITED PRIMARY HEALTH CARE CENTRES (FOREST	03330742	(K) 26/08/2008	PRINCES PARK MANSIONS MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED	01768248	(N) 22/08/2008
ROAD) LIMITED	03330742	(R) 20/00/2000	PRINCES QUAY RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION	03640723	(N) 22/08/2008
PRIMARY HEALTH CARE CENTRES (FRMC) LIMITED	04529319	(K) 26/08/2008	LIMITED PRINCIPIA ECONOMICA LTD	02073665	(K) 20/08/2008
PRIMARY HEALTH CARE CENTRES (HOLBECK)	03896075	(K) 26/08/2008	PRINCIPLE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	06399114	(N) 22/08/2008
LIMITED			PRINGATE LIMITED	05132290	(K) 26/08/2008
PRIMARY HEALTH CARE CENTRES	03407137	(K) 26/08/2008	PRINGLE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	00912042 00912042	(K) 11/08/2008
(HOUNSLOW) LIMITED PRIMARY HEALTH CARE CENTRES	03498223	(K) 26/08/2008	PRINGLE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED PRINGLE GROUP LIMITED	05762274	(K) 20/08/2008 (K) 20/08/2008
(MELKSHAM) LTD.		(,,	PRINT AND VISUAL MEDIA LIMITED	05218924	(K) 20/08/2008
PRIMARY HEALTH CARE CENTRES	03896086	(K) 26/08/2008	PRINTASCREEN LIMITED	04600184	(K) 21/08/2008
(MUNDESLEY) LIMITED PRIMARY HEALTH CARE CENTRES (PAISLEY)	03494160	(K) 26/08/2008	PRINTCENTRE WALES LIMITED PRINT ELECTRONICS LTD	01963367 04971566	(K) 20/08/2008 (K) 21/08/2008
LIMITED	05191100	(10) 20/00/2000	PRINT FOR ALL LIMITED	05278635	(K) 26/08/2008
PRIMARY HEALTH CARE CENTRES (SPEKE)	03723759	(K) 26/08/2008	PRINTING DIRECT LIMITED	03901693	(K) 26/08/2008
LIMITED	04170006	(17) 26 (00 (2000	PRINTKIT.CO.UK LIMITED	05980318 04651019	(K) 20/08/2008
PRIMARY HEALTH CARE CENTRES (STRATHPEFFER) LIMITED	04178226	(K) 26/08/2008	PRINTSTAT LIMITED PRIORITY SYSTEMS LTD	04651019	(K) 21/08/2008 (K) 26/08/2008
PRIMARY HEALTH CARE CENTRES (SWAFFHAM	03611339	(K) 26/08/2008	PRIORS BARTON HOUSE RTM COMPANY LIMITED		(K) 20/08/2008
BARN) LIMITED			PRIORS BARTON HOUSE RTM COMPANY LIMITED		(K) 20/08/2008
PRIMARY HEALTH CARE CENTRES	03611367	(K) 26/08/2008	PRIORS BARTON HOUSE RTM COMPANY LIMITED		(K) 20/08/2008
(SWAFFHAM) LIMITED PRIMARY HEALTH CARE CENTRES (WHITLEY	04300756	(K) 26/08/2008	PRIORSCROFT.COM LIMITED PRIORY COURT (PERSHORE) MANAGEMENT	05816802 05617094	(N) 19/08/2008 (K) 20/08/2008
BAY) LIMITED		(), , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	LIMITED		(, .,,
PRIMARY MAR LTD	06245893	(K) 26/08/2008	PRIORY GATE (LANCING) MANAGEMENT	02715872	(K) 26/08/2008
PRIMARY SECRETARY SERVICES LTD. PRIMA TAXIS LIMITED	05974284 04605731	<pre>(K) 21/08/2008 (K) 21/08/2008</pre>	COMPANY LIMITED PRIORY LOFT CONVERSIONS (PRESTON)	04587631	(K) 20/08/2008
PRIME ASSOCIATE SERVICES LIMITED	04673022	(N) 22/08/2008	LIMITED	04307031	(R) 20/00/2000
PRIME COMMUNITY SUPPORT SERVICES	05936954	(K) 21/08/2008	THE PRIORY MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03477202	(K) 20/08/2008
LIMITED	05850516		(WORCESTER PARK) LIMITED	0.2458506	(***) 00 (00 (0000
PRIME CONSERVATORIES AND BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED	05752516	(N) 26/08/2008	PRIORY MAZE & GARDENS LIMITED PRIORY ROAD CLINIC LIMITED	03457596 05406009	(K) 22/08/2008 (N) 20/08/2008
PRIMEDALE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	06571521	(N) 20/08/2008	PRIORY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	04813307	(N) 22/08/2008
PRIME GROCERS LTD	05647175	(N) 26/08/2008	PRIORY SYSTEMS LTD	04553729	(K) 21/08/2008
PRIMEHOME PROPERTIES LTD	05909750	(K) 20/08/2008	PRIORY TAVERNS LIMITED	06232222	(N) 22/08/2008
PRIME INTERACTION LIMITED PRIMELAND DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	04102260 03414964	<pre>(K) 22/08/2008 (K) 20/08/2008</pre>	PRIOS LIMITED PRISH UK LIMITED	05514902 05972615	(K) 22/08/2008 (K) 20/08/2008
PRIMELAND DEVELOPMENTS HIMITED	04358314	(K) 26/08/2008	PRISKS (LOOE) LIMITED	01004938	(K) 26/08/2008
PRIMEMODERN LIMITED	04422287	(K) 26/08/2008	PRISM BUILDING SERVICES & FACILITIES	05177791	(K) 20/08/2008
PRIMENET PUBLISHING LIMITED	05994768	(K) 26/08/2008	MANAGEMENT LIMITED		
THE PRIME NUMBER COMPANY LIMITED PRIME NUMBERS PAYROLL SERVICES LIMITED	05005458	<pre>(K) 26/08/2008 (K) 22/08/2008</pre>	PRISM FILM LIMITED PRISTINE DRY CLEANERS LIMITED	05508089 04094278	<pre>(N) 22/08/2008 (K) 26/08/2008</pre>
PRIME NUMBERS (UK) LIMITED	04911861	(K) 22/08/2008 (K) 22/08/2008	PRIVASOFT UK LIMITED	05598596	(K) 20/08/2008 (K) 20/08/2008
PRIME NUMBERS (UK) LIMITED	04911861	(K) 22/08/2008	PRIVATE AND CONFIDENTIAL MANAGEMENT	05486801	(N) 22/08/2008
PRIME PROFESSIONAL CONFERENCES LIMITED		(K) 22/08/2008	LIMITED		
PRIME RESEARCH UK LIMITED	06165420	(N) 20/08/2008	PRIVATE AND CONFIDENTIAL MUSIC LIMITED	05471358	(N) 22/08/2008
PRIMES INVESTMENTS LTD PRIME SOLUTION FACILITIES MANAGEMENT	04651679 05297638	<pre>(N) 20/08/2008 (K) 26/08/2008</pre>	THE PRIVATE DIY COMPANY LIMITED PRIVATE HIRE FOCUS LIMITED	02467907 05970510	(K) 26/08/2008 (K) 20/08/2008
LIMITED	55257050	(10) 20/00/2000	PRIVATE HIRE FOCUS HIMITED PRIVATE HOSPITAL SERVICES PLC	05009255	(K) 21/08/2008
PRIMESTONE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02975729	(N) 21/08/2008	PRIVATE MEDICALCARE LIMITED	04596517	(N) 20/08/2008
PRIMLEY PARK ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03455724	(K) 26/08/2008	THE PRIVATE TREATY MARKET LICENSING	05268027	(K) 20/08/2008
LIMITED PRIMS CONSULTING LIMITED	06151179	(K) 21/08/2008	LIMITED PRIYA MEDICAL SERVICES LTD	06578512	(N) 26/08/2008